1 Characteristics ESDAxxxWx
2/11
1 Characteristics
1.1 Electrical Characteristics (Tamb = 25°C)
Table 1. Absolute Ratings (Tamb = 25°C)
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
PPP Peak pulse power (8/20 µs)
ESDA25W 400

4 Ordering information ESDAxxxWx
10/11
4 Ordering information
5 Revision history
Part Number Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
ESDA6V1W5 E61 SOT323-5L
6 mg 3000 Tape & reel
ESDA6V1-5W6 E62 SOT323-6L
ESDA25W E25 SOT323-3L
ESDA25W5 E25 SOT323-5L
Date Revision Changes
20-Jul-2005 1 Initial release
29-Aug-2005 2 Added notes to table on page2, removed annotations in Figure 1.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.